BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

APPROVAL OF THE ISSUANCE OF REVENUE BONDS BY THE CALIFORNIA ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY FOR THE BENEFIT OF MAISON 613 IN AN AGGREGATE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $55,000,000 (DISTRICT:
4)
BOARD LETTER TITLE:
- Resolution < Publ
- Transcript of Public Hearin|
ATTACHMENTS . - Certiﬁca':; of Publication Rzgarding Notice of Public Hearing
- CEDA Project Application for Bonds
- Arenda Information Sheet
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Office of Financial Planning
Approval Signature Signature Verification
ﬁa,%pzdfm Tracy Drager

Chris Herrera (Sep 18, 2025 09:52:06 PDT)

Samantha Weisman (Sep 18, 2025 09:12:24 PDT)

Walter 7. de Lovrell (11

G oy

Coel Obiiran

E-signed 2025-09-18 03:47PM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chris Herrera

E-signed 2025-09-18 09:52AM PDT
Chris.Herrera@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-09-18 03:50PM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Samantha Weisman

E-signed 2025-09-18 09:12AM PDT
Samantha.Weisman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Walter De Lorrell

E-signed 2025-09-18 05:36PM PDT
Walter.DelLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-09-18 08:13AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Errol Olivar

E-signed 2025-09-18 08:00AM PDT
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




